PON PURE LOGISTICS PRIVATE LIMITED 15,502.00
Agst Ref 10124612600057 8,627.00 Dr
Agst Ref 10105912600426 6,875.00 Dr

Pondchy Lab (CR) 15,479.00

On Account of :

NEFT 0811OP5155632499 PON PURE 
LOGISTICS PVT LTD RATNAKAR BANK 
LIMITED RATN0000 REF PON PURE 
LOGISTICS PVT LTD INR 30981

Amount (in words) :

INR Thirty Thousand Nine Hundred Eighty 
One Only

₹ 30,981.00

Receiver's Signature: Authorised Signatory